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@)&( cfiff9 d;fGtsf] cfo Joo ljj/0f

;"lrs[t lwtf]kqdf nufgL
qm=;+=                      ljj/0f
 1 z]o/  447,685,532  471,558,839
 2 C)fkq  180,237,000  180,237,000
;'lrs[t gePsf] lwtf]kqdf nufgL
 1 z]o/     5,888,809  16,283,162
 2 C)fkq  �  �
 3 d'@tL lgIf]k  90,000,000  90,000,000
  s'n nufgL -s_                            723,811,342  758,079,002

rfn' ;DklQ
qm=;+=                       ljj/0f
 1 a}+s df}Hbft  129,121,664  138,450,691
 2 cGo ;Dklt  70,447,613  18,309,960

hDdf -v_                                  199,569,278  156,760,651

rfn' bfloTj
qm=;+=                       ljj/0f
 1 rfn' bfloTj  2,852,277  1,513,858
 2 e'QmfgL lbg'kg]{ z'Ns  373,163  286,055

hDdf -u_                                   3,225,440  1,799,913

s'n ;Dklt -s±v�u_                      920,155,179  913,039,740

 1 of]hgf Joj:yfks z'Ns  1,226,786  1,163,188
 2 l*kf]hL^/L z'Ns  163,571  155,092
 3 sf]if ;'k/Lj]Ifs z'Ns  81,786  77,546

v'b ;DklQ             918,683,036  911,643,914

hDdf hf/L OsfO{ ;+Vof 75,500,000 75,500,000
k|lt OsfO{ v'b ;DklQ d'No         12=17  12=07

 ljj/0f o; dfl;s d;fGt -?=_
     cfDbfgL

 1 k|fKt eO;s]sf] cfDbfgL¿-gf]S;fg_  108,845,544  77,906,448
 2 k|fKt eOg;s]sf] cfDbfgL¿-gf]S;fg_  60,589,084  82,949,915

hDdf cfDbfgL                             169,434,628  160,856,364

      vr{
 1 ;"rgf tyf k|sfzg vr{  176,535 109,282
 2 a}+s z'Ns  5,716  5,416
 3 :^s PS;r]~h jflif{s z'Ns  50,000  50,000
 4 l;l*P;l; jflif{s z'Ns  120,000  120,000
 5 of]hgf Joj:yfkg z'Ns  16,089,374  14,910,427
 6 l*kf]hL^/L z'Ns  2,145,250  1,988,057
 7 sf]if ;'k/Lj]Ifs z'Ns  1,072,625  994,028
 8 of]hgf n]vf k/LIf)f z'Ns  113,000  91,667
 9 ;km\̂ j]o/ vr{  99,440  73,920
 10 a's lalN*· b:t'/  10,000  �

hDdf vr{                                 19,881,940  18,342,797

s'n gfkmf÷-gf]S;fg_               149,552,688  142,513,567

gf]6M != ;"rLs[t tyf ;'rLs[t gePsf] z]o/ tyf l8a]Gr/ u/L of]hgfn] 2079 cfiff9 d;fGt;Dd u/]sf] nufgLsf]
k/n d'No -lwtf]kq bnfn sldzg, sf/f]af/ z'Ns ;d]t ?=573,222,257.35 /x]sf] 5 .
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of]hgf Joj:yfksn] cjnDag u/]sf] d'Nof+sg gLlt adf]lhd of]hgfsf] nufgL d'Nof+sg ul/Psf] 5 .

#= of]hgfsf] k|lt OsfO{ v'b ;DklQ d"No ;fKtflxs ?kdf of]hgf Joj:yfkssf] j]a;fO6
www.nicasiacapital.com dfkm{t ;fj{hlgs ul/Psf] 5 .

$= ckl/is[t ljQLo ljj/0fdf k]z ePsf ljj/0f lgodg lgsfon] lgb]{zg u/]sf] v08df lgb]{zg ul/P adf]lhd
kl/jt{g x'g ;Sg]5 .
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sf]if k|j4{sM of]hgf Joj:yfks÷l8kf]lh6/LM

qm=;+=                             lwtf]kq ;+Vof hDdf d'No -?_
s_ jfl0fHo a}+s

 1 s[lif ljsf; a}+s lnld^]*  58,092  19,228,452
 2 g]kfn a}+s lnld^]*  110,693  32,986,514
 3 k|e' a}+s lnld^]*  50,936  10,543,752
 4 g]kfn a·nfb]z a}+s lnld^]*  18,264  7,287,336
 5 glan a}+s lnld^]*  61,505  50,680,120
 6 ;flgdf a}+s lnld^]*  20,276  5,596,176
 7 PgPdla a}+s lnld^]*  33,801  8,822,061
 8 df%fk'R%«] a}+s lnld^]*  37,320  9,479,280
 9 k|fOd sdl;{on a}+s lnld^]*  33,445  8,862,925

;"lrs[t lwtf]kqdf ePsf] nufgL ljj/0f

10 lxdfnog a}+s lnld^]*  11,835 3,541,032
11 l;$fy{ a}+s lnld^]*  4,399 1,332,897
12 ;g\/fOh a}+s lnld^]*  15,998 3,311,586
13 a}+s ckm sf&df)*f}+ lnld^]*  29,718 6,748,958
14 d]uf a}+s lnld^]*  12,991 2,935,966
15 ;]~r'/L sdl;{on a}+s lnld^]*  40,110 7,340,130
16 g]kfn P;lacfO{ a}+s lnld^]*  27,388 7,731,632
17 nIdL a}+s lnld^]*  6,717 1,336,683
18 g]kfn OGe]i^d])^ a}+s lnld^]* -;+:yfks_  22,138 5,368,465
19 l;l^hG; a}+s OG^/g]zgn lnld^]*  14,859 3,008,948
20 Pe/]i^ a}+s lnld^]*  1,669 732,691
21 s'df/L a}+s lnld^]*  12,456 2,379,096
22 Unf]an cfOPdO{ a}+s lnld^]*  28,449 7,152,079
v_ ljsf; a}+s
1 ul/df ljsf; a}+s lnld^]*  13,586 5,257,782
2 d'lQmgfy ljsf; a}+s lnld^]*  20,288 8,924,691
3 sfdgf ;]jf ljsf; a}+s lnld^]*  7,863 2,751,264
4 ;f+lu|nf *]enkd]G^ a}+s lnld^]*  6,924 2,007,960
5 Hof]lt ljsf; a}+s lnld^]*  7,822 2,363,808
6 dxfnIdL ljsf; a}+s lnld^]*  11,335 4,284,630
7 n'lDagL ljsf; a}+s lnld^]*  11,012 3,755,092
8 zfOg /];'·f *]enkd])^ a}+s lnld^]*  4,752 1,401,365
u_ xfO8«f]kfj/ sDkgL
1 lrlnd] hnljB't\ sDkgL lnld^]*  6,221 2,538,168
2 a'^jn kfj/ sDkgL lnld^]*  7,448 2,398,256
3 bf]bL{ vf]nf hnljB't\ sDkgL lnld^]*  1,464 452,669
4 l/e/ kmN; kfj/ lnld^]*  1,820 404,040
3_ hLjg ljdf sDkgL
1 g]kfn nfOkm OG:of]/]G; sDkgL lnld^]*  16,993 12,693,771
2 ;"of{ nfOkm OG:of]/]G; sDkgL lnld^]*  9,448 3,656,376
3 g];gn nfOkm OG:of]/]G; sDkgL lnld^]*  15,631 9,019,087
4 k|fOd nfOkm OG:of]/]G; sDkgL lnld^]*  10,650 6,059,850
5 l/nfoG; nfOkm OG:of]/]G; lnld^]*  3,549 1,188,915
6 Plzog nfO{km OG:of]/]G; sDkgL lnld^]*  12,205 7,005,670
7 u'/f�; nfOkm OG:of]/]G; sDkgL lnld^]*  2,104 1,020,440
8 Hof]lt nfOkm OG:of]/]G; sDkgL lnld^]*  8,327 2,930,271
9 o'lgog nfOkm OG:of]/]G; sDkgL lnld^]*  4,435 2,310,635
10 ;flgdf nfOkm OG:of]/]G; lnld^]*  4,086 1,413,347
ª_ lghL{jg ljdf sDkgL
1 g]sf] OG;'/]G; lnld^]*  17,793 12,348,342
2 l;$fy{ OG:of]/]G; lnld^]*  5,373 2,921,300
3 ;flgdf hg/n OG:of]/]G; lnld^]*  1,797 655,905
4 lxdfnog hg/n OG:of]/]G; sDkgL lnld^]*  6,326 3,289,520
5 Kf|'*]lG;on OG:of]/]G; sDkgL lnld^]*  1,282 446,136
6 k|e' OG:of]/]G; lnld^]*  555 237,540
7 PgPnhL OG:of]/]G; sDkgL lnld^]*  6,655 3,181,090
8 n'lDagL hg/n OG:of]/]G; sDkgL lnld^]*  4,525 1,728,550
9 lk|ldo/ OG:of]/]G; sDkgL g]kfn lnld^]*  811 467,136
10 lzv/ OG:of]/]G; sDkgL lnld^]*  362 292,134
r_ n3'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf
1 ?/n dfO{qmf]kmfO{gfG;\ *]enkd])^ ;])^/ lnld^]*  9,489 5,264,497
2 lgw{g pTyfg n#'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld^]*  13,000 14,287,000
3 :jfjnDag n#'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld^]*  15,985 18,686,465
4 l%d]s n#'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld^]*  21,241 23,365,100
5 l*k|f]S; n#'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld^]*  6,468 6,079,920
6 cf/P;l*;L n#'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld^]*  10,449 8,756,262
7 km:^{ dfOqmf]kmfOgfG; n#'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld^]*  7,528 5,006,120
8 ;fgf ls;fg ljsf; a}+s lnld^]*  7,718 8,219,670
9 ;dfh n#'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld^]*  195 19,500
10 PgPdla n#'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld^]*  3,840 2,880,384
11 dlxnf n#'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld^]*  45 154,755
12 hLjg ljsf; n#'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld^]*  2,928 7,902,672
13 dfg'ifL n#'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld^]*  281 281,562
14 dgsfdgf :df^{ n#'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld^]*  468 443,196
15 l;jfO{;L g]kfn n#'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld^]*  264 448,325
16 pksf/ n#'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld^]*  157 423,743
5_ Do'r'cn km08 
1 ;g\/fOh km:^{ Do'r'cn km)*  150,000 1,725,000
2 s'df/L OSjL^L km)*  700,000 7,049,000
3 k|e' ;]n]S^ km)*  1,468,090 14,108,345
4 cf/lala Do'r'cn km)* 1  500,000 4,635,000
h_ cGo
1 g]kfn b"/;~rf/ sDkgL lnld^]*  2,325 2,043,443
2 gful/s nufgL sf]if  37 93,055
                         hDdf                                 3,807,009 447,685,532


